Project
Number

FY15-01
FY15-02
FY15-03
FY15-04
FY15-05
FY15-06
FY15-07
FY15-08

FY15-09
FY15-10

FY15-11
FY15-12

FY15-13

FY15-14
FY15-15
FY15-16
FY15-17
FY15-18

FY15-19
FY15-20
FY15-21
FY15-22
FY15-23
FY15-24
FY15-25
FY15-26
FY15-27
FY15-28
FY15-29
FY15-30
FY15-31

FY15-32
FY15-33
FY15-34
FY15-35
FY15-36

FY15-37

Coordinator
Ben Steere
Casey McGuire

Cassie Hester
Eilis Crean, Erin Dixon
and Stephanie Smith

Erin Johnson
Erin Johnson
Joey Hannaford
Mark Schoon

Mark Schoon
Christopher Tabit

Diane Williamson
Chris Childress

Lindsey Robinson

John Congleton
John Congleton
John Congleton
Benjamin Aye-Addo
Blake Adams

Chris Harris
Chris harris
Ewa Hallman
Rob Yawn
Rob Yawn
Rob Yawn
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay
Vedat Gunay

Lindsey Robinson
Craig Schroer
Jean Cook

Brad Prince

Tom Gainey

Brad Yates

Department
Anthropology
Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Biology
Dean's Office
RCOB

Disability Services
Educational
Innovation

Geosciences
Geosciences
Geosciences
ITS
ITS

ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS
ITS

ITS
Leadership and
Applied Instruction

Library
Library
Management

Management
Mass
Communications

Funded
Amount

4500

2500

2000

3200

1670.4

1000

1670.4

3500

3500
3000

15592.5
10000

40000

3150
4050
4320
22500
500

80000
100000
25200
210000
45000
19800
135000
45000
90000
225000
22500
90585
30000

45000
22000
76500

7200
14400

10000

Requested
Amount

9115.31
5000
4242
7099
2400
1400
2700
7600

7700
6000

17325
20000

85000

3500
4500
4860
51250
1500

180000
288000
30000
2500000
50000
32200
150000
60000
140000
346250
25000
100650
35000

144000
23000
85000

8000
16000

22894

Project Title

Sokkia CX Total Station for Student-Driven
Archaeological and Forensic Research
VISUAL ARTS BUILDING TECHNOLOGY
EQUIPMENT NEEDS

Trimming/Cutting Technologies: Graphic
Design

Digital Equipment for the Humanities Art Labs
Lab Assistant for Department of Art Computer
& Printing Labs: Photography

Video Equipment for New Department of Art
Courses: Photography

Lab Assistants for Department of Art Computer
& Printing Labs: Graphic Design

Scanner Upgrade for Department of Art
Computer Labs: Photography & Graphic Design
Advanced Digital Cameras for Art Department:
Photography & Video

Flipped Classroom
Research Insight/Compustat Campus License
Renewal

Assistive Technology

COE Innovative Teaching Simulator
ERDAS Imagine software site license fee for
GIS Labs

ESRI ArcGIS software site license fee for UWG
GIS Lab Assistants
Academic Classrooms Workstation Rotation

Google Glass
TLC ONLY: Large Lecture Hall Classroom AV
Refresh 2015

Standard Classroom AV Refresh 2015
Student Centric Mobile Applications
President's Wireless Initiative

University Information Systems Maintenance
XpressConnect Maintenance Renewal
Antivirus and anti-Malware Application
Student Information Tech Services (SITS)
Computer Lab Assistants

Campus Computer Lab Project 3- Yr 1
Campus Computer Lab Management Software
Campus Computer Lab Software

Campus Thin-Virtual Client (Computer) Project

COE Interactive Technology
Circulating laptops for students
Library Lab Assistants

SAP University Alliance

MIS Graduate Assistants
Instructional Radio Lab-Project Completion
Request



FY15-38

FY15-39

FY15-40

FY15-41

FY15-42

FY15-43

FY15-44
FY15-45
FY15-46
FY15-47
FY15-48

Christopher Renaud

Shawn Isaacs

Sonya Barnes
Kwang Shin &
Fengrong Wei

John Bleuel
John Bleuel

John Bleuel
John Bleuel
Rebecca L Smith
Jo Hite

Jo Hlte

Department

Mass
Communications
Department
Mass
Communications
Department
Mass
Communications
Department

Mathematics
Music
Music

Music

Music

Newnan Campus
Nursing

Nursing

8000

3510

20000

9360

3240

3240

521.1
7000
13500
7500
1900

20250

11216

54393.8

24000

3600

3600

600
13000
25000
15000

2000

EQUIPMENT ONLY: Film & Video Production
CIC Equipment and Lab Monitor

The WOLF Internet Radio-Recurring Costs for
Operations

Addendum UTV13 Laboratory High Definition
Upgrade

Online Tutoring

Student Technology Assistant Fall 2014
Semester

Student Technology Assistant Spring 2015
Semester

Smart Music Subscription Renewals and
Supplies

HUM 301 Projection and Sound Update
SITS at UWG Newnan
Simulation Lab AudioVisual Storage Solution

60 copies of SPSS for installation



