Project Number	Coordinator	Department	Funded Amount	Requested Amount	Project Title Sokkia CX Total Station for Student-Driven
FY15-01	Ben Steere	Anthropology	4500	9115.31	Archaeological and Forensic Research VISUAL ARTS BUILDING TECHNOLOGY
FY15-02	Casey McGuire	Art	2500	5000	EQUIPMENT NEEDS Trimming/Cutting Technologies: Graphic
FY15-03	Cassie Hester Eilis Crean, Erin Dixon	Art	2000	4242	Design
FY15-04	and Stephanie Smith	Art	3200	7099	Digital Equipment for the Humanities Art Labs Lab Assistant for Department of Art Computer
FY15-05	Erin Johnson	Art	1670.4	2400	& Printing Labs: Photography Video Equipment for New Department of Art
FY15-06	Erin Johnson	Art	1000	1400	Courses: Photography Lab Assistants for Department of Art Computer
FY15-07	Joey Hannaford	Art	1670.4	2700	& Printing Labs: Graphic Design Scanner Upgrade for Department of Art
FY15-08	Mark Schoon	Art	3500	7600	Computer Labs: Photography & Graphic Design Advanced Digital Cameras for Art Department:
FY15-09	Mark Schoon	Art	3500	7700	Photography & Video
FY15-10	Christopher Tabit	Biology Dean's Office	3000	6000	Flipped Classroom Research Insight/Compustat Campus License
FY15-11	Diane Williamson	RCOB	15592.5	17325	Renewal
FY15-12	Chris Childress	Disability Services Educational	10000	20000	Assistive Technology
FY15-13	Lindsey Robinson	Innovation	40000	85000	COE Innovative Teaching Simulator ERDAS Imagine software site license fee for
FY15-14	John Congleton	Geosciences	3150	3500	GIS Labs
FY15-15	John Congleton	Geosciences	4050	4500	ESRI ArcGIS software site license fee for UWG
FY15-16	John Congleton	Geosciences	4320	4860	GIS Lab Assistants
FY15-17	Benjamin Aye-Addo	ITS	22500	51250	Academic Classrooms Workstation Rotation
FY15-18	Blake Adams	ITS	500	1500	Google Glass TLC ONLY: Large Lecture Hall Classroom AV
FY15-19	Chris Harris	ITS	80000	180000	Refresh 2015
FY15-20	Chris harris	ITS	100000	288000	Standard Classroom AV Refresh 2015
FY15-21	Ewa Hallman	ITS	25200	30000	Student Centric Mobile Applications
FY15-22	Rob Yawn	ITS	210000	2500000	President's Wireless Initiative
FY15-23	Rob Yawn	ITS	45000	50000	University Information Systems Maintenance
FY15-24	Rob Yawn	ITS	19800	32200	XpressConnect Maintenance Renewal
FY15-25	Vedat Gunay	ITS	135000	150000	Antivirus and anti-Malware Application
FY15-26	Vedat Gunay	ITS	45000	60000	Student Information Tech Services (SITS)
FY15-27	Vedat Gunay	ITS	90000	140000	Computer Lab Assistants
FY15-28	Vedat Gunay	ITS	225000	346250	Campus Computer Lab Project 3- Yr 1
FY15-29	Vedat Gunay	ITS	22500	25000	Campus Computer Lab Management Software
FY15-30	Vedat Gunay	ITS	90585	100650	Campus Computer Lab Software
FY15-31	Vedat Gunay	ITS Leadership and	30000	35000	Campus Thin-Virtual Client (Computer) Project
FY15-32	Lindsey Robinson	Applied Instruction	45000	144000	COE Interactive Technology
FY15-33	Craig Schroer	Library	22000	23000	Circulating laptops for students
FY15-34	Jean Cook	Library	76500	85000	Library Lab Assistants
FY15-35	Brad Prince	Management	7200	8000	SAP University Alliance
FY15-36	Tom Gainey	Management	14400	16000	MIS Graduate Assistants
FY15-37	Brad Yates	Mass Communications	10000	22894	Instructional Radio Lab-Project Completion Request

		Department			
FY15-38	Christopher Renaud	Mass Communications Department Mass	8000	20250	EQUIPMENT ONLY: Film & Video Production CIC Equipment and Lab Monitor
FY15-39	Shawn Isaacs	Communications Department Mass	3510	11216	The WOLF Internet Radio-Recurring Costs for Operations
FY15-40	Sonya Barnes Kwang Shin &	Communications Department	20000	54393.8	Addendum UTV13 Laboratory High Definition Upgrade
FY15-41	Fengrong Wei	Mathematics	9360	24000	Online Tutoring Student Technology Assistant Fall 2014
FY15-42	John Bleuel	Music	3240	3600	Semester Student Technology Assistant Spring 2015
FY15-43	John Bleuel	Music	3240	3600	Semester Smart Music Subscription Renewals and
FY15-44	John Bleuel	Music	521.1	600	Supplies
FY15-45	John Bleuel	Music	7000	13000	HUM 301 Projection and Sound Update
FY15-46	Rebecca L Smith	Newnan Campus	13500	25000	SITS at UWG Newnan
FY15-47	Jo Hite	Nursing	7500	15000	Simulation Lab AudioVisual Storage Solution
FY15-48	Jo HIte	Nursing	1900	2000	60 copies of SPSS for installation